
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

60 m Girls / dziewcząt Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

Heat 1/1 Wind:-1.9 m/s Start: 25-06-08   17:04:40

1 65 Antonina MISZCZAK 12-04-20 8.771     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

2 69 Kaja SASKA 10-01-01 9.028     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

3 57 Agata HALUSIAK 14-01-20 9.314     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

4 61 Ines LEWANDOWSKA 15-03-10 9.356  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

5 70 Zuzanna TROJANOWSKA 14-03-13 9.533     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

6 55 Nina FORSTNER 13-08-18 9.752     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

7 72 Iga ŻMUDA 14-03-20 10.005     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

8 60 Nina KWIATKOWSKA 13-01-30 10.467     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 17:08:17



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

60 m Boys / chłopców Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

Heat 1/1 Wind:+0.1 m/s Start: 25-06-08   17:07:38

1 58 Maciej KACZMAREK 12-01-06 7.964  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

2 67 Patryk PILARSKI 12-05-23 8.776  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

3 68 Olivier PŁAWSKI 13-09-17 9.045  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

4 71 Wojciech WOŹNIAK 12-10-17 9.132     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

5 54 Nikodem DOBROŁOWICZ 13-02-24 9.241     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

6 53 Jan CABAN 14-02-05 9.343  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

7 352 Hieronim DZIKOWICKI 13-09-27 9.407  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

8 62 Leon LEWANDOWSKI 15-06-19 9.818     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 17:09:48



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

100 m W / K U20 Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florenc USA Indianapolis (USA) 88-07-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 10.49(0.0)
ARRON Christine FRA Budapest (HUN) 98-08-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 10.73(+2.0)
KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Grudziądz 86-06-27POLISH RECORD(Open) 10.93
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 11.07
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 11.65
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 11.60
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 11.70

Heat 1/1 Wind:-1.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   17:15:45

1 104 Aleksandra JEŻ 07-08-03 12.024  PB   AZS-AWF Gorzów(POL) 0.197

2 79 Hanna ANDRZEJEWSKA 09-05-06 12.706  PB   MLKS Agros Żary(POL) 0.236

3 73 Aleksandra KONDRATOWICZ 09-02-15 12.721  PB   AZS-AWF Gorzów(POL) 0.226

4 74 Hanna SZLACHTA 08-09-08 12.755     AZS-AWF Gorzów(POL) 0.218

5 64 Amelia ŁUKASZEWICZ 07-02-06 12.823     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL) 0.242

6 66 Maja PATEREK 07-10-28 13.057     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL) 0.251

7 63 Pola LOC 09-02-06 13.128  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL) 0.259

8 78 Lena DROZDOWSKA 09-03-04 13.272     LKS Lubusz Słubice(POL) 0.200

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 17:23:01



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

100 m M U20 Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 09-08-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 9.58(+0.9)
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Tokyo (JPN) 21-08-01EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 9.80(+0.1)
WORONIN Marian CWKS Legia Warszawa Warszawa 84-06-09POLISH RECORD(Open) 10.00(+2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 10.00
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 10.40
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 10.40
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 10.62

Heat 1/1 Wind:+0.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   17:20:02

1 90 Fabian BRYL 06-05-31 10.995  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL) 0.160

2 80 Michał HOMENIUK 09-01-11 11.074     MLKS Agros Żary(POL) 0.202

3 75 Borys DUCHNOWSKI-SZCZOTKA 08-03-21 11.133     KL Lumel Zielona Góra(POL) 0.185

4 76 Błażej RUDNIK 07-06-23 11.207     KL Lumel Zielona Góra(POL) 0.181

5 52 Konrad MARIASZ 08-02-21 11.206     Akademia Biegowa Żary(POL) 0.177

6 77 Konrad URSZYC 07-01-27 11.352     KL Lumel Zielona Góra(POL) 0.183

7 81 Mikołaj PŁACHTA 08-07-21 11.591     MLKS Agros Żary(POL) 0.171

56 Mateusz GROBELSKI 07-06-29 DNS8     ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL)

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 17:24:12



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

100m H W / ppł K Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

AMUSAN Tobi NGR Eugene (USA) 22-07-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.12(+0.9)
DONKOVA Yordanka BUL Stara Zagora (BUL) 88-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.21(+0.7)
RABSZTYN Grażyna GWARDIA Warszawa Warszawa 80-06-13POLISH RECORD(Open) 12.36
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 12.73
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 13.40
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 13.45
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 13.85

Heat 1/2 Wind:+1.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   17:39:48

1 112 Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 13.063 Q SB   POLAND(POL) 0.182

2 132 Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 13.246 Q PB   POLAND(POL) 0.217

3 38 Elena CARRARO 01-01-03 13.394 Q    ITALY(ITA) 0.177

4 34 Kate DOHERTY 97-01-27 13.585 q    IRELAND(IRL) 0.181

5 123 Zofia ROJEK 07-02-03 13.638     POLAND(POL) 0.211

6 84 Weronika BARCZ-BUCH 02-10-28 13.787     POLAND(POL) 0.168

7 106 Amelia KIELAR 06-07-09 14.102     POLAND(POL) 0.144

Heat 2/2 Wind:-1.4 m/s Start: 25-06-08   17:48:57

1 124 Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 12.865 Q PB MR  POLAND(POL) 0.195

2 138 Paola VAZQUEZ 98-11-28 13.214 Q    PUERTO RICO(PUR) 0.201

3 39 Nicla MOSETTI 97-08-24 13.286 Q SB   ITALY(ITA) 0.171

4 119 Maja OLSZAK 04-07-30 13.517 q =PB   POLAND(POL) 0.184

5 89 Nikola BROŻYNA 05-12-27 13.662     POLAND(POL) 0.203

15 Helena JIRANOVA 95-03-05 DQ3     TR 16.8CZECHIA(CZE)
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 17:51:54



Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 POLAND 12.861 Q PB MR  

2 Heat 1 Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 POLAND 13.061 Q SB   

3 Heat 2 Paola VAZQUEZ 98-11-28 PUERTO RICO 13.212 Q    

4 Heat 1 Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 POLAND 13.242 Q PB   

5 Heat 2 Nicla MOSETTI 97-08-24 ITALY 13.283 Q SB   

6 Heat 1 Elena CARRARO 01-01-03 ITALY 13.393 Q    

7 Heat 2 Maja OLSZAK 04-07-30 POLAND 13.514 q =PB   

8 Heat 1 Kate DOHERTY 97-01-27 IRELAND 13.584 q    

9 Heat 1 Zofia ROJEK 07-02-03 POLAND 13.635     

10 Heat 2 Nikola BROŻYNA 05-12-27 POLAND 13.665     

11 Heat 1 Weronika BARCZ-BUCH 02-10-28 POLAND 13.786     

12 Heat 1 Amelia KIELAR 06-07-09 POLAND 14.107     

Heat 2 Helena JIRANOVA 95-03-05 CZECHIA DQDQ     TR 16.8

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best q -qualifying by result=PB -personal best

Q -automatic qualifying TR 16.8 -Falstart
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 17:51:54



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

110m H / ppł M Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

MERRITT Aries USA Bruxelles (BEL) 12-09-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.80(+0.3)
JACKSON Colin GBR Stuttgart (GER) 93-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.91( 0.5)
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Bydgoszcz 24-06-28POLISH RECORD(Open) 13.25(+1.1)
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Suwałki 22-06-11POLISH RECORD(Open) 13.25(+1.3)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 13.27
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 13.90
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 13.90

Heat 1/1 Wind:-0.1 m/s Start: 25-06-08   18:02:34

1 7 Thiago DOS-SANTOS 04-04-30 13.794 q    BRAZIL(BRA) 0.216

2 115 Olgierd MICHNIEWSKI 00-11-18 13.986 q    POLAND(POL) 0.168

3 45 Jamie SESAY 04-07-08 14.095 q    NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.189

4 122 Jędrzej RADZEWICZ 01-02-15 14.122 q    POLAND(POL) 0.180

5 10 Jose-Eduardo MENDES 04-02-01 14.533 q    BRAZIL(BRA) 0.223

6 125 Michał SIEROCKI 99-09-12 15.047 q    POLAND(POL) 0.242

Qualification: 6 best time to final(q)

  Legend:

Q -automatic qualifyingq -qualifying by result
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 18:05:02



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

800m W / K Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 83-07-26WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:53.28
KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 83-07-26EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:53.28
JANUCHTA Jolanta GWARDIA Warszawa Budapest (HUN) 80-11-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:56.95
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 1:59.00
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 2:02.50
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 2:03.30
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 2:06.00

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-06-08   18:11:12

1 46 Pernille-Karlsen ANTONSEN 02-12-13 2:03.066     NORWAY(NOR)

2 30 Georgia-Maria DESPOLLARI 03-09-19 2:03.167  SB   GREECE(GRE)

3 88 Magdalena BREZA 04-11-26 2:05.995     POLAND(POL)

4 98 Sylwana GAJDA 99-11-10 2:07.114     POLAND(POL)

5 120 Hanna OWCZARUK 07-08-16 2:07.623  PB   POLAND(POL)

6 127 Katarzyna SZUSTER 08-02-10 2:14.872  SB   POLAND(POL)

108 Agata KOŁAKOWSKA 97-08-02 DNF8     POLAND(POL)

400m 108 58.77 (58.77)

Międzyczasy

Agata KOŁAKOWSKA

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 18:15:03



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

800m M Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

RUDISHA David KEN London (GBR) 12-08-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:40.91
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Cologne (GER) 97-08-24EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:41.11
CZAPIEWSKI Paweł LUBUSZ Słubice Zurich (SUI) 01-08-17POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:43.22
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 1:44.50
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 1:47.00
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 1:46.90
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 1:49.30

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-06-08   18:18:25

1 22 General-Berhanu AYANSA 05-01-28 1:46.787     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

2 111 Kacper LEWALSKI 03-05-07 1:48.295     POLAND(POL)

3 93 Jakub CHMIELARZ 02-09-04 1:48.7210     POLAND(POL)

4 51 Markus WESTHAGEN 02-12-22 1:51.156  SB   NORWAY(NOR)

5 107 Bartłomiej KISIEL 06-05-02 1:51.4412     POLAND(POL)

6 139 Kabelo MOHLOSI 93-01-20 1:51.878     SOUTH AFRICA(RSA)

7 113 Karol MAKIŁA 05-01-31 1:52.601     POLAND(POL)

8 95 Alan CIERESZKO 06-04-17 1:52.882     POLAND(POL)

9 49 Philip MORKEN 04-02-01 1:53.563     NORWAY(NOR)

10 48 Lars JOHANSSON 07-06-12 1:56.319  SB   NORWAY(NOR)

27 Thomas RANDOLPH 99-02-07 DNS4     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

109 Eryk KUBIŚ 01-04-22 DNF11     POLAND(POL)

400m 109 51.45 (51.45)

Międzyczasy

Eryk KUBIŚ

  Legend:

SB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 18:22:48



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

Javelin Throw / Oszczep M
Referee: ZIĘBA Marta

ŽELEZNÝ Jan CZE Jena (GER) 96-05-25WORLD RECORD(Open) 98.48
ZELEZNY Jan CZE Jena (GER) 96-05-25EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 98.48
KRUKOWSKI Marcin KS Warszawianka W-wa Turku (FIN) 21-06-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 89.55
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 85.50
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 74.00
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 73.00
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 69.00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-06-08  17:35:00
End: 25-06-08  18:25:00

1 5 Luiz DA-SILVA 00-01-17 85.29     BRAZIL(BRA)

2 117 Cyprian MRZYGŁÓD 98-02-02 79.13     POLAND(POL)

3 44 Edis MATUSEVICIUS 96-06-30 76.84     LITHUANIA(LTU)

4 140 Douw SMIT 99-05-12 75.98     SOUTH AFRICA(RSA)

5 131 Dawid WEGNER 00-04-23 74.89     POLAND(POL)

6 20 Manu QUIJERA 98-01-13 73.12     SPAIN(ESP)

7 118 Marek MUCHA 01-02-25 66.52     POLAND(POL)

I II III IV V VI

80.43 82.22 85.29 x x rLuiz DA-SILVA

78.83 x 79.13 77.88 rCyprian MRZYGŁÓD

76.84 x 75.25 x 73.98 75.34Edis MATUSEVICIUS

71.89 x 75.98 x x xDouw SMIT

74.89 x x x 73.94 73.65Dawid WEGNER

x 70.71 73.12 x x xManu QUIJERA

x x 66.52 x x xMarek MUCHA
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-06-08 18:36:55



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

100m W / K Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florenc USA Indianapolis (USA) 88-07-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 10.49(0.0)
ARRON Christine FRA Budapest (HUN) 98-08-19EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 10.73(+2.0)
KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Grudziądz 86-06-27POLISH RECORD(Open) 10.93
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 11.07
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 11.65
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 11.60
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 11.70

Heat 1/2 Wind:+0.7 m/s Start: 25-06-08   18:29:28

1 18 Gabriela-Anahi SUAREZ 01-02-02 11.565     ECUADOR(ECU) 0.182

2 9 Lorraine MARTINS 00-04-04 11.562  SB   BRAZIL(BRA) 0.215

3 101 Wiktoria GRZYB 97-10-14 11.656     POLAND(POL) 0.209

4 21 Oilme VORO 96-01-02 11.678     ESTONIA(EST) 0.195

5 32 Dimitra TSOUKALA 99-09-07 11.727     GREECE(GRE) 0.152

6 35 Ciara NEVILLE 99-10-14 11.753     IRELAND(IRL) 0.157

7 11 Gabriela MOURAO 99-06-03 11.804     BRAZIL(BRA) 0.223

Heat 2/2 Wind:-1.4 m/s Start: 25-06-08   18:34:47

1 121 Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 11.713  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.184

2 99 Marlena GRANASZEWSKA 98-06-08 11.724     POLAND(POL) 0.256

3 40 Alessia PAVESE 98-07-15 11.847  SB   ITALY(ITA) 0.194

4 116 Ida MOCZERNIUK 05-11-25 11.935     POLAND(POL) 0.152

5 97 Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 11.952  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.231

6 143 Ivana ILIC 02-06-08 12.176     SERBIA(SRB) 0.235
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 18:37:37



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 Gabriela-Anahi SUAREZ 01-02-02 ECUADOR 11.56(557)1     

2 Heat 1 Lorraine MARTINS 00-04-04 BRAZIL 11.56(560)2  SB   

3 Heat 1 Wiktoria GRZYB 97-10-14 POLAND 11.653     

4 Heat 1 Oilme VORO 96-01-02 ESTONIA 11.674     

5 Heat 2 Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 POLAND 11.711  SB   

6 Heat 2 Marlena GRANASZEWSKA 98-06-08 POLAND 11.72(716)2     

7 Heat 1 Dimitra TSOUKALA 99-09-07 GREECE 11.72(717)5     

8 Heat 1 Ciara NEVILLE 99-10-14 IRELAND 11.756     

9 Heat 1 Gabriela MOURAO 99-06-03 BRAZIL 11.807     

10 Heat 2 Alessia PAVESE 98-07-15 ITALY 11.843  SB   

11 Heat 2 Ida MOCZERNIUK 05-11-25 POLAND 11.934     

12 Heat 2 Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 POLAND 11.955  PB   

13 Heat 2 Ivana ILIC 02-06-08 SERBIA 12.176     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-06-08 18:37:38



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

Long Jump W / W dal K
Referee: LUBOWSKA Anna

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA  Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 6.86
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 6.40
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 6.35
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 6.20

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-06-08  17:38:00
End: 25-06-08  18:40:00

1 25 Lucy HADAWAY 00-06-11  6.43  SB   GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

2 102 Nikola HOROWSKA 01-01-03  6.37  SB   POLAND(POL)

3 137 Alysbeth FELIX 93-03-07  6.33     PUERTO RICO(PUR)

4 82 Julia ADAMCZYK 05-07-28  6.21  SB   POLAND(POL)

5 147 Quanesha BURKS 95-03-15  6.16     USA(USA)

6 105 Roksana JĘDRASZAK 02-05-28  6.16     POLAND(POL)

7 36 Birna KRISTJÁNSDÓTTIR 02-06-30  6.10     ICELAND(ISL)

8 12 Vanessa SENA 05-05-30  6.05     BRAZIL(BRA)

I II III IV V VI

6.29 6.43 6.04 6.40 6.24 rLucy HADAWAY
+1.5 +1.6 +0.4 +1.3 +0.2 -
6.31 x 6.33 6.37 6.19 rNikola HOROWSKA
+0.1 +0.5 -3.4 +2.6 -1.0 -

x 6.27 x 6.33 6.26 6.13Alysbeth FELIX
+0.7 -0.8 +1.9 +1.2 -1.4 -0.7
6.09 6.21 6.17 6.08 6.16 6.08Julia ADAMCZYK
+1.2 +0.4 -2.1 +0.8 +1.4 -0.1
6.11 4.49 6.15 x x 6.16Quanesha BURKS
-0.6 +0.2 -2.1 +3.7 +2.0 -1.0
5.87 x x 6.09 6.16 4.47Roksana JĘDRASZAK
-0.7 +0.7 +0.5 +1.6 +0.9 -1.1
5.93 5.81 6.01 5.87 x 6.10Birna KRISTJÁNSDÓTTIR
+2.9 -0.2 -2.3 +1.9 +1.5 +0.7
5.75 5.90 x 5.97 6.04 6.05Vanessa SENA
-0.8 +0.4 +2.5 -1.6 +0.8 -0.8

  Legend:

SB -season best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

100m M Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 09-08-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 9.58(+0.9)
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Tokyo (JPN) 21-08-01EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 9.80(+0.1)
WORONIN Marian CWKS Legia Warszawa Warszawa 84-06-09POLISH RECORD(Open) 10.00(+2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 10.00
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 10.40
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 10.40
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 10.62

Heat 1/2 Wind:-0.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   18:45:44

1 24 Eugene AMO-DADZIE 92-06-22 10.205     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.190

2 1 Nethaneel MITCHELL-BLAKE 94-04-02 10.453     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.168

3 28 Adam THOMAS 95-04-15 10.526     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.202

4 13 Malachi MURRAY 00-03-18 10.542     CANADA(CAN) 0.197

5 141 Anej PRAPROTNIK-CURIN 03-06-08 10.564     SLOVENIA(SLO) 0.171

6 136 Łukasz ŻOK 01-05-17 10.567     POLAND(POL) 0.153

7 126 Mateusz SIUDA 98-05-05 10.581     POLAND(POL) 0.192

8 42 Oskars GRAVA 01-10-07 10.678     LATVIA(LAT) 0.182

Heat 2/2 Wind:+1.2 m/s Start: 25-06-08   18:51:08

1 86 Igor BOGACZYŃSKI 03-11-07 10.417  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.170

2 83 Anton BACHÓRSKI 02-07-18 10.573  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.144

3 146 Jean-Christian ZIRIGNON 95-07-03 10.594  SB   SWEDEN(SWE) 0.240

4 135 Nemuel YAMAH 03-10-13 10.805     POLAND(POL) 0.211

5 149 Jabari-Michael KHENSU 98-11-10 10.806     SAINT VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES(VIN) 0.160
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 Eugene AMO-DADZIE 92-06-22 GREAT BRITAIN 10.201     

2 Heat 2 Igor BOGACZYŃSKI 03-11-07 POLAND 10.411  PB   

3 Heat 1 Nethaneel MITCHELL-BLAKE 94-04-02 GREAT BRITAIN 10.452     

4 Heat 1 Adam THOMAS 95-04-15 GREAT BRITAIN 10.523     

5 Heat 1 Malachi MURRAY 00-03-18 CANADA 10.544     

6 Heat 1 Anej PRAPROTNIK-CURIN 03-06-08 SLOVENIA 10.56(554)5     

7 Heat 1 Łukasz ŻOK 01-05-17 POLAND 10.56(555)6     

8 Heat 2 Anton BACHÓRSKI 02-07-18 POLAND 10.572  SB   

9 Heat 1 Mateusz SIUDA 98-05-05 POLAND 10.587     

10 Heat 2 Jean-Christian ZIRIGNON 95-07-03 SWEDEN 10.593  SB   

11 Heat 1 Oskars GRAVA 01-10-07 LATVIA 10.678     

12 Heat 2 Nemuel YAMAH 03-10-13 POLAND 10.80(792)4     

13 Heat 2 Jabari-Michael KHENSU 98-11-10 SAINT VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES 10.80(799)5     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

400m W / K Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KOCH Marita GDR Canberra (AUS) 85-10-06WORLD RECORD(Open) 47.60
KOCH Marita GDR Canberra (AUS) 85-10-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 47.60
KACZMAREK Natalia KS Podlasie Białystok London (GBR) 24-07-20POLISH RECORD(Open) 48.90
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 50.75
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 53.30
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 53.60
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 54.45

Heat 1/2 Start: 25-06-08   19:00:48

1 2 Rebeca BENNETT 99-03-01 54.096     AUSTRALIA(AUS) 0.209

2 85 Weronika BARTNOWSKA 00-05-16 54.125     POLAND(POL) 0.207

3 29 Karolina PAHLITZSCH 94-04-05 55.017     GERMANY(GER) 0.320

4 144 Hiba MAHGOUB 91-05-18 55.504     SUDAN(SUD) 0.206

Heat 2/2 Start: 25-06-08   19:07:21

1 148 Talitha DIGGS 02-08-22 54.524     USA(USA) 0.247

2 47 Astri-Ayo ERTZGAARD 02-03-28 54.586     NORWAY(NOR) 0.198

3 110 Anastazja KUŚ 07-05-11 55.215     POLAND(POL) 0.274

4 3 Amelia ROWE 06-11-08 55.498     AUSTRALIA(AUS) 0.327

5 37 Ilaria ACCAME 01-08-31 55.563     ITALY(ITA) 0.257

6 133 Alicja WRONA-KUTRZEPA 96-01-11 57.037     POLAND(POL) 0.279

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 Rebeca BENNETT 99-03-01 AUSTRALIA 54.091     

2 Heat 1 Weronika BARTNOWSKA 00-05-16 POLAND 54.122     

3 Heat 2 Talitha DIGGS 02-08-22 USA 54.521     

4 Heat 2 Astri-Ayo ERTZGAARD 02-03-28 NORWAY 54.582     

5 Heat 1 Karolina PAHLITZSCH 94-04-05 GERMANY 55.013     

6 Heat 2 Anastazja KUŚ 07-05-11 POLAND 55.213     

7 Heat 2 Amelia ROWE 06-11-08 AUSTRALIA 55.494     

8 Heat 1 Hiba MAHGOUB 91-05-18 SUDAN 55.504     

9 Heat 2 Ilaria ACCAME 01-08-31 ITALY 55.565     

10 Heat 2 Alicja WRONA-KUTRZEPA 96-01-11 POLAND 57.036     
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

High Jump W / Wzwyż kobiet
Referee: RATAJCZYK Krzysztof

MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) 24-07-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.10*
KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma (ITA) 87-08-30WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.09
MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) 24-07-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.10*
KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma (ITA) 87-08-30EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.09
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.02i
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 1.97
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 1.84
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 1.82
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 1.80

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-06-08  18:00:00
End: 25-06-08  19:13:00

1 145 Louise EKMAN 97-04-10 1.84     SWEDEN(SWE)

2 87 Paulina BORYS 98-05-14 1.80     POLAND(POL)

3 134 Alicja WYSOCKA 03-03-05 1.76     POLAND(POL)

4 43 Urte BAIKSTYTE 99-05-08 1.76     LITHUANIA(LTU)

5 23 Sini LÄLLÄ 94-03-12 1.76     FINLAND(FIN)

6 33 Fedra FEKETE 98-04-04 1.72     HUNGARY(HUN)

7 130 Emilia TWARDOWSKA 05-08-31 1.67     POLAND(POL)

16 Katrine OLSEN 01-01-10 NM     DENMARK(DEN)

114 Wiktoria MIĄSO 01-11-14 DNS     POLAND(POL)

1.67 1.72 1.76 1.80 1.84 1.88

- o o xo xo xxxLouise EKMAN

- o o xo xxxPaulina BORYS

- o o xxxAlicja WYSOCKA

- o xo xxxUrte BAIKSTYTE

- o xxo xxxSini LÄLLÄ

- o xxxFedra FEKETE

o xxxEmilia TWARDOWSKA

xxxKatrine OLSEN

Wiktoria MIĄSO
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

100m H W / ppł K Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

AMUSAN Tobi NGR Eugene (USA) 22-07-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.12(+0.9)
DONKOVA Yordanka BUL Stara Zagora (BUL) 88-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.21(+0.7)
RABSZTYN Grażyna GWARDIA Warszawa Warszawa 80-06-13POLISH RECORD(Open) 12.36
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 12.73
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 13.40
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 13.45
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 13.85

Final Wind:-0.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   19:16:22

1 124 Alicja SIELSKA 03-07-12 13.005     POLAND(POL) 0.190

2 138 Paola VAZQUEZ 98-11-28 13.153     PUERTO RICO(PUR) 0.241

3 112 Marika MAJEWSKA 02-05-05 13.194     POLAND(POL) 0.208

4 38 Elena CARRARO 01-01-03 13.212     ITALY(ITA) 0.201

5 132 Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 13.346     POLAND(POL) 0.228

6 39 Nicla MOSETTI 97-08-24 13.487     ITALY(ITA) 0.201

7 119 Maja OLSZAK 04-07-30 13.541     POLAND(POL) 0.201

8 34 Kate DOHERTY 97-01-27 14.008     IRELAND(IRL) 0.236
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

110m H / ppł M Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

MERRITT Aries USA Bruxelles (BEL) 12-09-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 12.80(+0.3)
JACKSON Colin GBR Stuttgart (GER) 93-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 12.91( 0.5)
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Bydgoszcz 24-06-28POLISH RECORD(Open) 13.25(+1.1)
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Suwałki 22-06-11POLISH RECORD(Open) 13.25(+1.3)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 13.27
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 13.90
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 13.90

Final Wind:+0.3 m/s Start: 25-06-08   19:28:10

1 7 Thiago DOS-SANTOS 04-04-30 13.794     BRAZIL(BRA) 0.210

2 45 Jamie SESAY 04-07-08 13.956     NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.197

3 115 Olgierd MICHNIEWSKI 00-11-18 13.985     POLAND(POL) 0.189

4 125 Michał SIEROCKI 99-09-12 13.992     POLAND(POL) 0.225

5 122 Jędrzej RADZEWICZ 01-02-15 14.053     POLAND(POL) 0.161

6 10 Jose-Eduardo MENDES 04-02-01 14.247     BRAZIL(BRA) 0.226
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

200m W / K Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florenc USA Seoul (KOR) 88-09-29WORLD RECORD(Open) 21.34(+1.3)
SCHIPPERS Dafne NED Beijing (CHN) 15-08-28EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 21.63(+0.2)
KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Moscow (RUS) 86-07-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.13
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 22.57
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 23.80
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 23.60
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 24.00

Heat 1/2 Wind:-1.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   19:40:42

1 99 Marlena GRANASZEWSKA 98-06-08 23.847     POLAND(POL) 0.169

2 101 Wiktoria GRZYB 97-10-14 23.968     POLAND(POL) 0.239

3 97 Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 24.012     POLAND(POL) 0.190

4 26 Jazmine MOSS 00-08-16 24.263     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.207

5 41 Irene SIRAGUSA 93-06-23 24.436     ITALY(ITA) 0.188

6 129 Maja TITTINGER 07-11-07 24.844     POLAND(POL) 0.138

7 116 Ida MOCZERNIUK 05-11-25 25.125     POLAND(POL) 0.183

Heat 2/2 Wind:+1.6 m/s Start: 25-06-08   19:47:13

1 19 Esperanca CLADERA 02-05-14 23.314  SB   SPAIN(ESP) 0.176

2 8 Lorraine MARTINS 00-04-04 23.398  SB   BRAZIL(BRA) 0.239

3 14 Olivia FOTOPOULOU 96-12-20 23.455     CYPRUS(CYP) 0.244

4 17 Gabriela ANAHI-SUAREZ 01-02-02 23.727     ECUADOR(ECU) 0.206

5 102 Nikola HOROWSKA 01-01-03 23.886     POLAND(POL) 0.200

6 31 Dimitra TSOUKALA 99-09-07 24.343     GREECE(GRE) 0.147
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 Esperanca CLADERA 02-05-14 SPAIN 23.311  SB   

2 Heat 2 Lorraine MARTINS 00-04-04 BRAZIL 23.392  SB   

3 Heat 2 Olivia FOTOPOULOU 96-12-20 CYPRUS 23.453     

4 Heat 2 Gabriela ANAHI-SUAREZ 01-02-02 ECUADOR 23.724     

5 Heat 1 Marlena GRANASZEWSKA 98-06-08 POLAND 23.841     

6 Heat 2 Nikola HOROWSKA 01-01-03 POLAND 23.885     

7 Heat 1 Wiktoria GRZYB 97-10-14 POLAND 23.962     

8 Heat 1 Kinga GACKA 01-10-25 POLAND 24.013     

9 Heat 1 Jazmine MOSS 00-08-16 GREAT BRITAIN 24.264     

10 Heat 2 Dimitra TSOUKALA 99-09-07 GREECE 24.346     

11 Heat 1 Irene SIRAGUSA 93-06-23 ITALY 24.435     

12 Heat 1 Maja TITTINGER 07-11-07 POLAND 24.846     

13 Heat 1 Ida MOCZERNIUK 05-11-25 POLAND 25.127     

  Legend:

SB -season best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

Long Jump / W dal M
Referee: LUBOWSKA Anna

POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) 91-08-30WORLD RECORD(Open) 8.95(+0.3)
EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) 87-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 8.86(+1.9)
MARCINISZYN Grzegorz SKRA Warszawa Malles Venosta (ITA) 01-07-14POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.28(+0.8)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 8.27
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 7.75
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 7.60
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 7.45

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-06-08  19:06:00
End: 25-06-08  19:53:00

1 128 Piotr TARKOWSKI 99-08-10  7.89     POLAND(POL)

2 91 Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI 98-08-24  7.58  SB   POLAND(POL)

3 6 Victor-Gabriel DE-ASIS 02-02-09  7.40     BRAZIL(BRA)

4 100 Krzysztof GROCHOWSKI 07-01-10  7.22     POLAND(POL)

5 92 Tobiasz BUTRA 05-06-29  7.18     POLAND(POL)

6 96 Gabriel DZIEŁAKOWSKI 04-03-27  7.13     POLAND(POL)

7 94 Szymon CIEPLIŃSKI 08-04-20  6.63  SB   POLAND(POL)

8 50 Marcus WESTHAGEN 02-12-22  4.76     NORWAY(NOR)

I II III IV V VI

7.30 x 7.49 7.52 7.89 xPiotr TARKOWSKI
-0.5 +1.5 +1.6 +1.5 +1.4 +0.1
7.27 7.22 x 7.48 7.49 7.58Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI
+0.4 +0.1 +1.3 +0.8 -0.3 +0.1

x 7.04 x 7.40 x 5.72Victor-Gabriel DE-ASIS
-0.4 -0.8 +0.7 -0.5 +1.3 -0.3
6.95 x x 7.22 x 7.12Krzysztof GROCHOWSKI
+1.6 +0.9 +1.8 +1.5 +2.8 -1.3

x 6.92 5.48 7.18 x 7.18Tobiasz BUTRA
-0.3 -0.2 +2.5 +1.5 +0.5 +0.3
6.93 7.13 7.06 6.92 7.11 6.97Gabriel DZIEŁAKOWSKI
-1.6 +1.3 +0.4 -0.3 -1.0 -3.4
6.22 6.28 6.63 6.52 6.34 6.48Szymon CIEPLIŃSKI
+1.3 +1.0 -1.4 -0.8 +1.9 -3.2
4.76 rMarcus WESTHAGEN
+0.5 -

  Legend:

SB -season best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gorzów Meeting

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI, 08 czerwca/June 2025

200m M Referee: KRZYWICKI Stanisław

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 09-08-20WORLD RECORD(Open) 19.19(-0.3)
MENNEA Pietro ITA Mexico (MEX) 79-09-12EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 19.72(+1.8)
URBAŚ Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Sevilla (ESP) 99-08-25POLISH RECORD(Open) 19.98(+1.7)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 20.16
 Bochum (GER) 25-07-21Min. UNI(Open) 21.10
 Bergen (NOR) 25-07-17Min. ME U23(U23) 21.10
 Tampere (FIN) 25-08-07Min. ME U20(U20) 21.30

Heat 1/1 Wind:+1.4 m/s Start: 25-06-08   19:56:13

1 86 Igor BOGACZYŃSKI 03-11-07 20.753     POLAND(POL) 0.140

2 42 Oskars GRAVA 01-10-07 20.887     LATVIA(LAT) 0.188

3 136 Łukasz ŻOK 01-05-17 20.896     POLAND(POL) 0.194

4 4 Lucas-Rodrigues DA-SILVA 01-07-05 21.144     BRAZIL(BRA) 0.160

5 142 Matevz SUSTARSIC 01-08-27 21.485     SLOVENIA(SLO) 0.207

6 149 Jabari-Michael KHENSU 98-11-10 21.698     SAINT VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES(VIN) 0.175

7 90 Fabian BRYL 06-05-31 22.362  PB   ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.(POL) 0.145

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card
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